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results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde *

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

Name
NIXON Caroline

CANDREVA Greta
CONSTANTINO Lola
POWELL Alexandra
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
LOIT Karoliine
MANGANO Ariana
MEDINA Elizabeth
VERMEULE Emily
KOMAR Sofia
ZOZULYA Christina
TALEN Andra

DANIEL Chloe
MIERCZUK Tessa
TAKAHASHI Rie
SHEFFIELD Laura
KHROL Jaclyn

ENO Megan

HARADA Saki
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

GRADY Miriam

GUO Zi Shan

LEONARD Ariane

GRIMSHAW Rose

HASUI Hina

VIVEROS Montserrat

CHIBA Kei

MARUYAMA Sakura
SHEFFIELD Lake

PRINCIPE Emily

OYA Nichika

ARAI Hiyori

DYNER VILLA Karina

UCHIDA Juri

BARNES Rachel

APONTE RODRIGUEZ Monica
LAY RIVERA Xiany Xiu

MEDLIN BETANCOURT Sofia Beatriz
NISHIWAKI Arisa

PELLICIER TORRES Adriana M.

Weapon

E

Nationality
USA

USA
USA
GBR
USA
EST

USA
MEX
USA
USA
CAN
EST

USA
CAN
JPN

GBR
USA
USA
JPN

EST

USA
CAN
CAN
GBR
JPN
PAR
JPN
JPN
USA
AUS
JPN
JPN
CRC
JPN
GBR
PUR
PUR
PUR
JPN
PUR

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

25.04.00
27.06.02
14.01.01
20.05.00
23.12.01
14.12.00
18.06.01
12.05.99
28.09.01
17.11.00
04.02.02
12.08.99
20.11.00
21.02.04
12.07.99
29.02.00
15.01.03
22.07.00
12.05.00
23.08.01

07.04.00
03.06.02
31.05.01
04.06.99
12.11.01
27.04.01
04.06.01
12.04.01
23.02.01
05.06.99
24.01.00
09.02.99
25.08.02
26.05.99
31.05.00
14.07.02
13.12.99
18.07.00
24.07.00

17.02.00


/competitions/2019/12/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Caroline-NIXON-39532/
/fencers/Greta-CANDREVA-39624/
/fencers/Lola-CONSTANTINO-48571/
/fencers/Alexandra-POWELL-43672/
/fencers/Claire-BEDDINGFIELD-41726/
/fencers/Karoliine-LOIT-34454/
/fencers/Ariana-MANGANO-41636/
/fencers/Elizabeth-MEDINA-37270/
/fencers/Emily-VERMEULE-41698/
/fencers/Sofia-KOMAR-38608/
/fencers/Christina-ZOZULYA-41727/
/fencers/Andra-TALEN-37618/
/fencers/Chloe-DANIEL-42342/
/fencers/Tessa-MIERCZUK-48544/
/fencers/Rie-TAKAHASHI-44986/
/fencers/Laura-SHEFFIELD-38087/
/fencers/Jaclyn-KHROL-48633/
/fencers/Megan-ENO-48583/
/fencers/Saki-HARADA-43018/
/fencers/Carmen_Lii-TARGAMAA-37516/
/fencers/Miriam-GRADY-45703/
/fencers/Zi_Shan-GUO-41966/
/fencers/Ariane-LEONARD-42376/
/fencers/Rose-GRIMSHAW-45860/
/fencers/Hina-HASUI-48557/
/fencers/Montserrat-VIVEROS-40200/
/fencers/Kei-CHIBA-48461/
/fencers/Sakura-MARUYAMA-48592/
/fencers/Lake-SHEFFIELD-42298/
/fencers/Emily-PRINCIPE-33617/
/fencers/Nichika-OYA-35655/
/fencers/Hiyori-ARAI-45668/
/fencers/Karina-DYNER_VILLA-40003/
/fencers/Juri-UCHIDA-48556/
/fencers/Rachel-BARNES-48496/
/fencers/Monica-APONTE_RODRIGUEZ-48677/
/fencers/Xiany_Xiu-LAY_RIVERA-40031/
/fencers/Sofia_Beatriz-MEDLIN_BETANCOURT-37177/
/fencers/Arisa-NISHIWAKI-48558/
/fencers/Adriana_M_-PELLICIER_TORRES-43124/

Bank
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

goints

0

0

%ENCO CARVAJAL Amarili
REYES CARRERAS Daniela
PACHECO LUGO Valeria Sophia
ARMSTRONG CRUZ Milyvette Marie
ARROYO NEGRON Yeileann M.
DIAZ RIOS Bibiana

ROBLES VEGA Carla Paola

RAMOS COLON Samara

Hatipnality
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR
PUR

RihRge
14.09.01
18.05.04
13.06.01
04.01.04
28.03.01
25.09.03

26.09.04


/fencers/Amarili-LOURENCO_CARVAJAL-47415/
/fencers/Daniela-REYES_CARRERAS-37233/
/fencers/Valeria_Sophia-PACHECO_LUGO-48744/
/fencers/Milyvette_Marie-ARMSTRONG_CRUZ-48674/
/fencers/Yeileann_M_-ARROYO_NEGRON-46501/
/fencers/Bibiana-DIAZ_RIOS-48678/
/fencers/Carla_Paola-ROBLES_VEGA-48675/
/fencers/Samara-RAMOS_COLON-48676/

FIE

Pool 1

JPN

USA

EST

JPN

USA

PUR

CRC

Pool 2

JPN

PUR

USA

JPN

PUR

PAR

GBR

Pool 3

PUR

USA

JPN

PUR

USA

CAN

EST

Pool 4

USA

| Piste GREEN

I Piste YELLOW

I Piste RED

| Piste 5

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon
Coupe du Monde * San-Juan 24.11.18 J E
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

| 10:00

ARAI Hiyori

MANGANO Ariana

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

TAKAHASHI Rie

ENO Megan

ARROYO NEGRON Yeileann M.

DYNER VILLA Karina

I10:00

HARADA Saki

DIAZ RIOS Bibiana

KHROL Jaclyn

HASUI Hina

MEDLIN BETANCOURT Sofia Beatriz

VIVEROS Montserrat

SHEFFIELD Laura

| 10:00

REYES CARRERAS Daniela

GRADY Miriam

CHIBA Kei

ARMSTRONG CRUZ Milyvette Marie

SHEFFIELD Lake

ZOZULYA Christina

LOIT Karoliine

I10:00

CONSTANTINO Lola

V/5

V/5

V/4

V/5

D/

D/3

D/

V/5

D/2

D/

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/I5

D/3

V5

V/5

V/I5

Referee: PARRILLA Luisa M. ()

D/ D/2 D/3 D2 V5
2 V/5 V/5 viI5 V5
D/4 3 V/5 D/4 V5
D/3  D/4 4 D2 V5
D/4 V5 V/5 5 V/I5
D/4  D/O D/4 D/0 6
V/I5 D/3 D/3 D2 V5

Referee: CROCKET Daniel ()

vi5 D3 VIS5 V5 V5
2 D/O  D/2 D/4 D2
V/5 3 VviI5 V5 V5
vi5  D/4 4 V/5 D2
v/i5 DM D2 5 D/
v/i5 D/4 VI3 V5 6
v/5 D/4 D/4 D2 V5

Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel ()

D/3

D/3

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/ V/5 D/4 D/3
V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3
3 V/5 V/5 D/2
D/ 4 D/2 D/2
D/4 V/5 5 V/5
V/5 V/5 D/4 6
V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2

Referee: HERNANDEZ Jose Miguel ()

V/5

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4

Gender  Event Type
F [ A
i
VIM HS HR HS/HR
V/5 033 18 23 -5
D/3 083 28 21 7
V/5 067 28 19 9
V/i5 05 23 25 -2
v/5 083 29 15 14
D2 0 11 30 -19
7 033 21 25 -4
VIM HS HR HS/HR
V/5 083 28 16 12
DA 0 10 30 -20
Vs 1 30 16 14
V/5 05 23 21 2
V/5 033 15 26 -11
DA 05 22 20 2
7 033 23 221
V/IM HS HR HS/HR
D/ 017 19 28 -9
D/4 067 27 216
D2 05 22 211
D2 0 12 30 -18
DA 05 23 25 -2
V/5  0.83 29 17 12
7 083 27 17 10
VIM HS HR HS/HR
D/2 083 26 19 7


/competitions/2019/12/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/Hiyori-ARAI-45668/
/fencers/Ariana-MANGANO-41636/
/fencers/Carmen_Lii-TARGAMAA-37516/
/fencers/Rie-TAKAHASHI-44986/
/fencers/Megan-ENO-48583/
/fencers/Yeileann_M_-ARROYO_NEGRON-46501/
/fencers/Karina-DYNER_VILLA-40003/
/fencers/Saki-HARADA-43018/
/fencers/Bibiana-DIAZ_RIOS-48678/
/fencers/Jaclyn-KHROL-48633/
/fencers/Hina-HASUI-48557/
/fencers/Sofia_Beatriz-MEDLIN_BETANCOURT-37177/
/fencers/Montserrat-VIVEROS-40200/
/fencers/Laura-SHEFFIELD-38087/
/fencers/Daniela-REYES_CARRERAS-37233/
/fencers/Miriam-GRADY-45703/
/fencers/Kei-CHIBA-48461/
/fencers/Milyvette_Marie-ARMSTRONG_CRUZ-48674/
/fencers/Lake-SHEFFIELD-42298/
/fencers/Christina-ZOZULYA-41727/
/fencers/Karoliine-LOIT-34454/
/fencers/Lola-CONSTANTINO-48571/

JPN

GER

USA

PUR

CAN

EST

Pool 5

PUR

USA

GBR

PUR

USA

JPN

CAN

Pool 6

PUR

USA

GBR

PUR

USA

JPN

CAN

Pool 7

USA

GBR

PUR

AUS

MEX

UCHIDA Juri

LOURENCO CARVAJAL Amarili

DANIEL Chloe

RAMOS COLON Samara

GUO Zi Shan

TALEN Andra

| Piste BLUE | 10:00

PACHECO LUGO Valeria Sophia

BEDDINGFIELD Claire

POWELL Alexandra

ROBLES VEGA Carla Paola

CANDREVA Greta

MARUYAMA Sakura

LEONARD Ariane

| Piste 6 | 10:00

APONTE RODRIGUEZ Monica

NIXON Caroline

BARNES Rachel

LAY RIVERA Xiany Xiu

KOMAR Sofia

OYA Nichika

MIERCZUK Tessa

Piste 7 | 10:00

VERMEULE Emily

GRIMSHAW Rose

PELLICIER TORRES Adriana M.

PRINCIPE Emily

MEDINA Elizabeth

V5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/I5

V/I5

D/2 2

D/3 D/3
D/4 \
D/2 D/0
D/3 V/5
V/5 V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/0

D/3

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/4

V/5

DA

D/4

D/

D/4

D/3

DA

V/5

Referee: ORJUELA MENDOZA Angela Cristina ()

D/

D/3

D/2

D/

DA

DA

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/2

D/2

DA

D/4

D/3

V/5

DA

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

D/2

V/5

D/3

DA

D/4

D/0

D/2

V/4

D/4

D/0

V/5

V/5

Referee: BADAWI Amgad ()

D/3

D/2

D/

V5

DA

V/5

MAR Kevin ()
Vv/5 D/4 DN
V/i5 V5 D/3

3 D/ D/3
V/5 4 D/
VI5 VIS 5
D/4 V5 D2
D2 VI5  V/4

V/5

V5

V/I5

D/

V/5

D/2

Referee: ZELJKOVIC Jelena ()

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

D/

D/3

D/0

V/I5

D/4

DA

V/5

D/0

D/O 0.33

D/3  0.67

Vi3 0.33

D/2  0.33

D/3  0.83

V/5  0.33

7 0.67

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

0.33

0.17

0.67

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.83

0.5

0.67

06 2

18 23 -5

22 26 -4

27 18 9

26 20 6

28 16 12

29 9 20

24 24 0

8 30 -22

26 15 11

20 200

18 28 -10

18 26 -8

15 25 -10

21 23 -2

1 201

02 15 24 -9

04 18 23 -5

06 22 157


/fencers/Juri-UCHIDA-48556/
/fencers/Amarili-LOURENCO_CARVAJAL-47415/
/fencers/Chloe-DANIEL-42342/
/fencers/Samara-RAMOS_COLON-48676/
/fencers/Zi_Shan-GUO-41966/
/fencers/Andra-TALEN-37618/
/fencers/Valeria_Sophia-PACHECO_LUGO-48744/
/fencers/Claire-BEDDINGFIELD-41726/
/fencers/Alexandra-POWELL-43672/
/fencers/Carla_Paola-ROBLES_VEGA-48675/
/fencers/Greta-CANDREVA-39624/
/fencers/Sakura-MARUYAMA-48592/
/fencers/Ariane-LEONARD-42376/
/fencers/Monica-APONTE_RODRIGUEZ-48677/
/fencers/Caroline-NIXON-39532/
/fencers/Rachel-BARNES-48496/
/fencers/Xiany_Xiu-LAY_RIVERA-40031/
/fencers/Sofia-KOMAR-38608/
/fencers/Nichika-OYA-35655/
/fencers/Tessa-MIERCZUK-48544/
/fencers/Emily-VERMEULE-41698/
/fencers/Rose-GRIMSHAW-45860/
/fencers/Adriana_M_-PELLICIER_TORRES-43124/
/fencers/Emily-PRINCIPE-33617/
/fencers/Elizabeth-MEDINA-37270/

JPN NISHIWAKI Arisa D/ D/4 V/5 D/4 D/ 6 02 15 24 -9


/fencers/Arisa-NISHIWAKI-48558/

FIE'

Tableau of 64
BEDDINGFIELD Claire

ARAI Hiyori

DYNER VILLA Karina
GRADY Miriam
MIERCZUK Tessa
CANDREVA Greta
CHIBA Kei

MARUYAMA Sakura

TALEN Andra

KOMAR Sofia

LAY RIVERA Xiany Xiu
PRINCIPE Emily
GRIMSHAW Rose
CONSTANTINO Lola
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

MEDINA Elizabeth

SHEFFIELD Laura

APONTE RODRIGUEZ M...

ENO Megan

KHROL Jaclyn
BARNES Rachel
POWELL Alexandra
LEONARD Ariane
DANIEL Chloe
MANGANO Ariana

HASUI Hina

SHEFFIELD Lake

MEDLIN BETANCOURT S...

ZOZULYA Christina

HARADA Saki
TAKAHASHI Rie
VIVEROS Montserrat
LOIT Karoliine
NIXON Caroline

GUO Zi Shan

OYA Nichika

UCHIDA Juri
VERMEULE Emily

USA

JPN

CRC

USA

CAN

USA

JPN

JPN

EST

USA

PUR

AUS

GBR

USA

EST

MEX

GBR

PUR
USA

USA

GBR

GBR

CAN

USA

USA

JPN

USA

PUR
CAN

JPN

JPN

PAR

EST

USA

CAN

JPN

JPN
USA

results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde *

* Results of the competitions marked wi

V/15
D/12

D/12
V/15

V/15
D/5

D/12
V/15

V/15
D/14

V/13
D/8

Tableau of 32
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
ARAI Hiyori

GRADY Miriam
MIERCZUK Tessa

CANDREVA Greta
CHIBA Kei

MARUYAMA Sakura
TALEN Andra

KOMAR Sofia
PRINCIPE Emily

GRIMSHAW Rose
CONSTANTINO Lola

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
MEDINA Elizabeth

SHEFFIELD Laura
ENO Megan

KHROL Jaclyn
POWELL Alexandra

LEONARD Ariane
DANIEL Chloe

MANGANO Ariana
HASUI Hina

SHEFFIELD Lake
ZOZULYA Christina

HARADA Saki
TAKAHASHI Rie

VIVEROS Montserrat
LOIT Karoliine

NIXON Caroline
GUO Zi Shan

OYA Nichika
VERMEULE Emily

Place Date
San-Juan 24.11.18 J
ith asterisk were not validated yet
Tableau of 16
USA V/15
JPN D/3
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
MIERCZUK Tessa
USA  D/11
CAN V/15
USA V/15
JPN D/8
CANDREVA Greta
TALEN Andra
JPN  D/11
EST V/15
USA V/15
AUS D/6
KOMAR Sofia
CONSTANTINO Lola
GBR D/9
USA V/15
EST D/11
MEX V/15
MEDINA Elizabeth
SHEFFIELD Laura
GBR V/15
USA D/13
USA D/13
GBR V/15
POWELL Alexandra
DANIEL Chloe
CAN  D/10
USA V/15
USA V/15
JPN D/8
MANGANO Ariana
ZOZULYA Christina
USA D/14
CAN V/15
JPN  D/11
JPN V/15
TAKAHASHI Rie
LOIT Karoliine
PAR D/11
EST V/15
USA V/15
CAN  D/6
NIXON Caroline
VERMEULE Emily
JPN D/8
USA V/15

Category

USA
CAN

USA
EST

USA
USA

MEX
GBR

GBR
USA

USA
CAN

JPN
EST

USA
USA

Weapon Gender
E F
Tableau of 8
V/11
D/5

V/15
D/6

D/14
V/15

V/11
D/10

V/15
D/13

V/15
D/14

D/11
V/15

V/15
D/9

BEDDINGFIELD Claire
CANDREVA Greta

CONSTANTINO Lola
MEDINA Elizabeth

POWELL Alexandra
MANGANO Ariana

LOIT Karoliine
NIXON Caroline

Event

USA  D/3
USA V/7

USA V/15
MEX D/10

GBR V/15
USA D/14

EST D/14
USA V/15


/competitions/2019/12/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=64
/fencers/Claire-BEDDINGFIELD-41726/
/fencers/Hiyori-ARAI-45668/
/fencers/Karina-DYNER_VILLA-40003/
/fencers/Miriam-GRADY-45703/
/fencers/Tessa-MIERCZUK-48544/
/fencers/Greta-CANDREVA-39624/
/fencers/Kei-CHIBA-48461/
/fencers/Sakura-MARUYAMA-48592/
/fencers/Andra-TALEN-37618/
/fencers/Claire-BEDDINGFIELD-41726/
/fencers/Hiyori-ARAI-45668/
/fencers/Miriam-GRADY-45703/
/fencers/Tessa-MIERCZUK-48544/
/fencers/Greta-CANDREVA-39624/
/fencers/Kei-CHIBA-48461/
/fencers/Sakura-MARUYAMA-48592/
/fencers/Andra-TALEN-37618/
/fencers/Claire-BEDDINGFIELD-41726/
/fencers/Tessa-MIERCZUK-48544/
/fencers/Greta-CANDREVA-39624/
/fencers/Andra-TALEN-37618/
/fencers/Claire-BEDDINGFIELD-41726/
/fencers/Greta-CANDREVA-39624/
/fencers/Sofia-KOMAR-38608/
/fencers/Xiany_Xiu-LAY_RIVERA-40031/
/fencers/Emily-PRINCIPE-33617/
/fencers/Rose-GRIMSHAW-45860/
/fencers/Lola-CONSTANTINO-48571/
/fencers/Carmen_Lii-TARGAMAA-37516/
/fencers/Elizabeth-MEDINA-37270/
/fencers/Laura-SHEFFIELD-38087/
/fencers/Monica-APONTE_RODRIGUEZ-48677/
/fencers/Megan-ENO-48583/
/fencers/Sofia-KOMAR-38608/
/fencers/Emily-PRINCIPE-33617/
/fencers/Rose-GRIMSHAW-45860/
/fencers/Lola-CONSTANTINO-48571/
/fencers/Carmen_Lii-TARGAMAA-37516/
/fencers/Elizabeth-MEDINA-37270/
/fencers/Laura-SHEFFIELD-38087/
/fencers/Megan-ENO-48583/
/fencers/Sofia-KOMAR-38608/
/fencers/Lola-CONSTANTINO-48571/
/fencers/Elizabeth-MEDINA-37270/
/fencers/Laura-SHEFFIELD-38087/
/fencers/Lola-CONSTANTINO-48571/
/fencers/Elizabeth-MEDINA-37270/
/fencers/Jaclyn-KHROL-48633/
/fencers/Rachel-BARNES-48496/
/fencers/Alexandra-POWELL-43672/
/fencers/Ariane-LEONARD-42376/
/fencers/Chloe-DANIEL-42342/
/fencers/Ariana-MANGANO-41636/
/fencers/Hina-HASUI-48557/
/fencers/Lake-SHEFFIELD-42298/
/fencers/Sofia_Beatriz-MEDLIN_BETANCOURT-37177/
/fencers/Christina-ZOZULYA-41727/
/fencers/Jaclyn-KHROL-48633/
/fencers/Alexandra-POWELL-43672/
/fencers/Ariane-LEONARD-42376/
/fencers/Chloe-DANIEL-42342/
/fencers/Ariana-MANGANO-41636/
/fencers/Hina-HASUI-48557/
/fencers/Lake-SHEFFIELD-42298/
/fencers/Christina-ZOZULYA-41727/
/fencers/Alexandra-POWELL-43672/
/fencers/Chloe-DANIEL-42342/
/fencers/Ariana-MANGANO-41636/
/fencers/Christina-ZOZULYA-41727/
/fencers/Alexandra-POWELL-43672/
/fencers/Ariana-MANGANO-41636/
/fencers/Saki-HARADA-43018/
/fencers/Rie-TAKAHASHI-44986/
/fencers/Montserrat-VIVEROS-40200/
/fencers/Karoliine-LOIT-34454/
/fencers/Caroline-NIXON-39532/
/fencers/Zi_Shan-GUO-41966/
/fencers/Nichika-OYA-35655/
/fencers/Juri-UCHIDA-48556/
/fencers/Emily-VERMEULE-41698/
/fencers/Saki-HARADA-43018/
/fencers/Rie-TAKAHASHI-44986/
/fencers/Montserrat-VIVEROS-40200/
/fencers/Karoliine-LOIT-34454/
/fencers/Caroline-NIXON-39532/
/fencers/Zi_Shan-GUO-41966/
/fencers/Nichika-OYA-35655/
/fencers/Emily-VERMEULE-41698/
/fencers/Rie-TAKAHASHI-44986/
/fencers/Karoliine-LOIT-34454/
/fencers/Caroline-NIXON-39532/
/fencers/Emily-VERMEULE-41698/
/fencers/Karoliine-LOIT-34454/
/fencers/Caroline-NIXON-39532/




FIE

Tableau of 8
BEDDINGFIELD Claire
CANDREVA Greta

CONSTANTINO Lola
MEDINA Elizabeth

POWELL Alexandra
MANGANO Ariana

LOIT Karoliine
NIXON Caroline

USA
USA

USA
MEX

GBR
USA

EST
USA

results: list of results

Competition Place ate

Coupe du Monde * San-Juan 24.11.18 J

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Fina

D/3

v/7 CANDREVA Greta USA V/8

v/15 CONSTANTINO Lola USA D/3

D/10 CANDREVA Greta

V/15 NIXON Caroline

D/14  POWELL Alexandra GBR D/13

D/14  NIXON Caroline USA V/15

V/15

Weapon

E

USA
USA

D/8
V/15

Type
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